Cédigo

615
616
620
621
3220
8083
9023
975

ASSOCIACAD EDUCACIONAL

Nome Completo
LUCIANA PRONESTINO DA COSTA
SIRLEI NASCIMENTO
FLAVIA APARECIDA DE FREITAS
CELIA CRISTINA ROSA
FLAVIA APARCIDA CAMARGO
VERUSKA DE SOUZA FIGUEIRA
LETICIA AMARAL SOARES
MICHELE ELOY DOS REIS

@ Rua Paulo Marques, 455 - Jardim Aviacdo - 19.020-410 - Presidente Prudente — SP

Salario
R$ 2.443,03
R$ 1.533,20
R$ 2.082,60
R$ 1.533,20
R$ 1.533,20
R$ 1.533,20
R$ 1.533,20
R$ 1.533,20

Data de Admissao

01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
01/04/2023
04/07/2024
01/04/2024
08/04/2024
01/08/2024

®(18) 3222-4051 | = contatoaemariadocarmo@gmail.com

Descrigao do Cargo

MOTORISTA
VISITADOR (A)

SUPERVISOR TECNICO - SAUDE

VISITADOR (A)
VISITADOR (A)
VISITADOR (A)
VISITADOR (A)
VISITADOR (A)



